
District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Individual - Junior
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Mercer, Bennett (Jackson D11) (124) 264 - 4 0 - 0 0 - 0 264 - 4
2 Farias, Dylann (Bee D11) (119) 262 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 262 - 2
3 Franke, Sophie (Victoria D11) (105) 261 - 5 0 - 0 0 - 0 261 - 5
4 Tullis, Colt (Victoria D11) (101) 249 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 249 - 1
5 Tillman, Caleb (Jackson D11) (126) 245 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 245 - 0
6 Green, Abbie (Jackson D11) (174) 242 - 3 0 - 0 0 - 0 242 - 3
7 Koenig, Hannah (Victoria D11) (103) 240 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 240 - 2
8 Wilborn, Declan (Austin D11) (118) 238 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 238 - 2
9 Farias, Ethan (Bee D11) (120) 234 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 234 - 1
10 Cline, Cole (Austin D11) (114) 227 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 227 - 1
11 McGee, Everett (Austin D11) (113) 223 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 223 - 2
12 Svinky, Hattie (Austin D11) (107) 222 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 222 - 0
13 Mangum, Case (Goliad D11) (153) 221 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 221 - 2
14 Franz, Wayne (Jackson D11) (125) 218 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 218 - 0
15 Lyons, William (Victoria D11) (106) 217 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 217 - 1
16 Teltschik, Wyatt (Jackson D11) (149) 216 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 216 - 1
17 Fleming, Aria (Calhoun D11) (128) 212 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 212 - 1
18 Hernandez, Kaleb (Calhoun D11) (127) 208 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 208 - 0
19 Myers, John Luke (Goliad D11) (156) 201 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 201 - 0
20 Bell, Macyn (Jackson D11) (148) 194 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 194 - 0
21 Zbranek, Kasen (Austin D11) (110) 191 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 191 - 1
22 Balke, Eli (Austin D11) (112) 191 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 191 - 0
23 Muniz, Jaxon (Goliad D11) (154) 190 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 190 - 0
24 Brubaker, Lucas (Austin D11) (115) 189 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 189 - 0
25 Beard, Avery (Jackson D11) (123) 187 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 187 - 1
26 Butler, Ava (Bee D11) (121) 179 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 179 - 0
27 Myers, Cooper (Goliad D11) (157) 171 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 171 - 0
28 Garis, CJ (Goliad D11) (155) 125 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 125 - 0
29 Adams, Jacob (Austin D11) (109) 121 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 121 - 0
30 Thompson, Angie (Goliad D11) (173) 42 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 42 - 0

5/2/24, 9:46 AM District 11 4-H Smallbore Match: Individual - Junior
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Team - Junior
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 Jackson The Tanks 751 - 7 0 - 0 0 - 0 751 - 7

Mercer, Bennett (Jackson D11) (124) 264 - 4 0 - 0 0 - 0 264 - 4
Tillman, Caleb (Jackson D11) (126) 245 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 245 - 0
Green, Abbie (Jackson D11) (174) 242 - 3 0 - 0 0 - 0 242 - 3
Teltschik, Wyatt (Jackson D11) (149) 216 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 216 - 1

2 Victoria Unleaded Street Kids 750 - 8 0 - 0 0 - 0 750 - 8
Franke, Sophie (Victoria D11) (105) 261 - 5 0 - 0 0 - 0 261 - 5
Tullis, Colt (Victoria D11) (101) 249 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 249 - 1
Koenig, Hannah (Victoria D11) (103) 240 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 240 - 2
Lyons, William (Victoria D11) (106) 217 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 217 - 1

3 AC JR Animated Andy Warhols 688 - 5 0 - 0 0 - 0 688 - 5
Wilborn, Declan (Austin D11) (118) 238 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 238 - 2
McGee, Everett (Austin D11) (113) 223 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 223 - 2
Cline, Cole (Austin D11) (114) 227 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 227 - 1
Svinky, Hattie (Austin D11) (107) 222 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 222 - 0

4 Bee County JR 675 - 3 0 - 0 0 - 0 675 - 3
Farias, Dylann (Bee D11) (119) 262 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 262 - 2
Farias, Ethan (Bee D11) (120) 234 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 234 - 1
Butler, Ava (Bee D11) (121) 179 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 179 - 0

5 Jackson The Three Stooges 599 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 599 - 1
Franz, Wayne (Jackson D11) (125) 218 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 218 - 0
Bell, Macyn (Jackson D11) (148) 194 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 194 - 0
Beard, Avery (Jackson D11) (123) 187 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 187 - 1

6 Goliad JR 593 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 593 - 2
Mangum, Case (Goliad D11) (153) 221 - 2 0 - 0 0 - 0 221 - 2
Myers, John Luke (Goliad D11) (156) 201 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 201 - 0
Myers, Cooper (Goliad D11) (157) 171 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 171 - 0
Garis, CJ (Goliad D11) (155) 125 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 125 - 0

7 AC JR Calm Claude Monets 571 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 571 - 1
Zbranek, Kasen (Austin D11) (110) 191 - 1 0 - 0 0 - 0 191 - 1
Balke, Eli (Austin D11) (112) 191 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 191 - 0
Brubaker, Lucas (Austin D11) (115) 189 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 189 - 0
Adams, Jacob (Austin D11) (109) 121 - 0 0 - 0 0 - 0 121 - 0
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Individual - Intermediate
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Eckermann, Case (Austin D11) (302) 90 - 2 70 - 1 84 - 0 244 - 3
2 Davenport, Ryleigh (Austin D11) (305) 88 - 1 67 - 0 83 - 1 238 - 2
3 Evans, Colten (Calhoun D11) (309) 91 - 2 59 - 0 85 - 1 235 - 3
4 Butler, Oliver (Bee D11) (306) 91 - 1 62 - 0 71 - 0 224 - 1
5 Ziegler, Sarah (Bee D11) (324) 80 - 0 64 - 0 73 - 1 217 - 1
6 Myers, Lyla (Goliad D11) (316) 88 - 0 53 - 0 75 - 0 216 - 0
7 Lill, Natalie (Goliad D11) (317) 85 - 0 59 - 0 68 - 0 212 - 0
8 Tagliabue, Joey (Victoria D11) (301) 83 - 1 58 - 0 62 - 0 203 - 1
9 Williamson, Madison (Austin D11) (304) 86 - 0 39 - 0 74 - 0 199 - 0
10 Laborde, Jaedin (Bee D11) 39 - 0 75 - 0 81 - 1 195 - 1
11 Scroggins, Evelyn (Calhoun D11) (310) 51 - 0 63 - 0 74 - 0 188 - 0
12 Goedert, Luke (Austin D11) (303) 76 - 0 53 - 0 57 - 0 186 - 0
13 Mann, Ethan (Bee D11) (312) 76 - 1 26 - 0 56 - 0 158 - 1
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Team - Intermediate
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 AC INT Polished Pable Picassoes 264 - 3 190 - 1 241 - 1 681 - 5

Eckermann, Case (Austin D11) (302) 90 - 2 70 - 1 84 - 0 244 - 3
Davenport, Ryleigh (Austin D11) (305) 88 - 1 67 - 0 83 - 1 238 - 2
Williamson, Madison (Austin D11) (304) 86 - 0 39 - 0 74 - 0 199 - 0
Goedert, Luke (Austin D11) (303) 76 - 0 53 - 0 57 - 0 186 - 0

2 Bee County Intermediate 247 - 2 201 - 0 225 - 2 636 - 3
Butler, Oliver (Bee D11) (306) 91 - 1 62 - 0 71 - 0 224 - 1
Ziegler, Sarah (Bee D11) (324) 80 - 0 64 - 0 73 - 1 217 - 1
Laborde, Jaedin (Bee D11) 39 - 0 75 - 0 81 - 1 195 - 1
Mann, Ethan (Bee D11) (312) 76 - 1 26 - 0 56 - 0 158 - 1
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Individual - Junior Intermediate
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 McGee, Owen (Austin D11) (211) 182 - 2 0 - 0 79 - 2 261 - 4
2 Schroler, Lilith (Austin D11) (207) 171 - 0 0 - 0 82 - 1 253 - 1
3 Kanak, Ethan (Austin D11) (212) 171 - 4 0 - 0 77 - 0 248 - 4
4 Fielder, Ashlyn (Austin D11) (209) 163 - 1 0 - 0 82 - 0 245 - 1
5 Tagliabue, David (Victoria D11) (204) 178 - 1 0 - 0 64 - 0 242 - 1
6 Koenig, Hattie (Victoria D11) (202) 171 - 1 0 - 0 70 - 0 241 - 1
7 Tillman, Levi (Jackson D11) (213) 169 - 1 0 - 0 70 - 1 239 - 2
8 McCall, Ty (Calhoun D11) (215) 170 - 2 0 - 0 68 - 0 238 - 2
9 Smith, Scarlett (Victoria D11) (205) 169 - 2 0 - 0 64 - 0 233 - 2
10 Scroggins, Audrey (Calhoun D11) (219) 162 - 3 0 - 0 70 - 0 232 - 3
11 Belicek, Brittan (Jackson D11) (256) 164 - 0 0 - 0 62 - 0 226 - 0
12 Johnston, Elizabeth (Victoria D11) (201) 157 - 1 0 - 0 64 - 1 221 - 2
13 Laake, Brynnley (Victoria D11) (203) 158 - 1 0 - 0 55 - 0 213 - 1
14 Rodriguez, Jacob (Calhoun D11) (214) 148 - 0 0 - 0 64 - 0 212 - 0
15 Balke, Wyatt (Austin D11) (208) 145 - 1 0 - 0 63 - 0 208 - 1
16 Green, Wyatt (Jackson D11) (255) 163 - 2 0 - 0 42 - 0 205 - 2
17 Picard, Bradley (Austin D11) (206) 158 - 1 0 - 0 42 - 0 200 - 1
18 Manning, Bodie (Calhoun D11) (216) 133 - 0 0 - 0 53 - 0 186 - 0
19 Barnett, Jameson (Goliad D11) (236) 135 - 0 0 - 0 43 - 0 178 - 0
20 Laborde, Ethan (Bee D11) (242) 134 - 0 0 - 0 22 - 0 156 - 0
21 Alvarez, Emmalee (Calhoun D11) (217) 123 - 0 0 - 0 20 - 0 143 - 0
22 Grimaldo, McKinley (Calhoun D11) (218) 84 - 0 0 - 0 49 - 0 133 - 0
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Team - Junior Intermediate
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 AC JI Vincent van Goghs 524 - 6 0 - 0 243 - 3 762 - 9

McGee, Owen (Austin D11) (211) 182 - 2 0 - 0 79 - 2 261 - 4
Schroler, Lilith (Austin D11) (207) 171 - 0 0 - 0 82 - 1 253 - 1
Kanak, Ethan (Austin D11) (212) 171 - 4 0 - 0 77 - 0 248 - 4
Fielder, Ashlyn (Austin D11) (209) 163 - 1 0 - 0 82 - 0 245 - 1

2 Victoria Super Unleaded Vagrants 507 - 3 0 - 0 198 - 1 704 - 4
Koenig, Hattie (Victoria D11) (202) 171 - 1 0 - 0 70 - 0 241 - 1
Tagliabue, David (Victoria D11) (204) 178 - 1 0 - 0 64 - 0 242 - 1
Johnston, Elizabeth (Victoria D11) (201) 157 - 1 0 - 0 64 - 1 221 - 2
Laake, Brynnley (Victoria D11) (203) 158 - 1 0 - 0 55 - 0 213 - 1

3 Calhoun JI Blue Baboons 480 - 5 0 - 0 202 - 0 682 - 5
McCall, Ty (Calhoun D11) (215) 170 - 2 0 - 0 68 - 0 238 - 2
Scroggins, Audrey (Calhoun D11) (219) 162 - 3 0 - 0 70 - 0 232 - 3
Rodriguez, Jacob (Calhoun D11) (214) 148 - 0 0 - 0 64 - 0 212 - 0

4 Jackson The Three Amigos 496 - 3 0 - 0 174 - 1 670 - 4
Tillman, Levi (Jackson D11) (213) 169 - 1 0 - 0 70 - 1 239 - 2
Belicek, Brittan (Jackson D11) (256) 164 - 0 0 - 0 62 - 0 226 - 0
Green, Wyatt (Jackson D11) (255) 163 - 2 0 - 0 42 - 0 205 - 2

5 Calhoun JI Pink Flamingos 340 - 0 0 - 0 122 - 0 462 - 0
Manning, Bodie (Calhoun D11) (216) 133 - 0 0 - 0 53 - 0 186 - 0
Alvarez, Emmalee (Calhoun D11) (217) 123 - 0 0 - 0 20 - 0 143 - 0
Grimaldo, McKinley (Calhoun D11) (218) 84 - 0 0 - 0 49 - 0 133 - 0
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Individual - Senior
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Individual
1 Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (407) 195 - 10 182 - 1 185 - 3 562 - 14
2 Kuykendall, Bethany (Victoria D11) (401) 190 - 5 177 - 2 185 - 3 552 - 10
3 Forrester, Jake (Austin D11) (406) 188 - 5 167 - 0 193 - 9 548 - 14
4 Svinky, Brady (Austin D11) (409) 193 - 3 159 - 2 189 - 3 541 - 8
5 Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405) 187 - 7 172 - 1 177 - 4 536 - 12
6 Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (404) 188 - 5 164 - 2 170 - 2 522 - 9
7 Smith, Nadalli (Austin D11) (412) 183 - 3 154 - 0 178 - 4 515 - 7
8 Sommerfeld, Olivia (Jackson D11) (417) 186 - 5 146 - 1 176 - 1 508 - 7
9 Sommerfeld, Austin (Jackson D11) (415) 176 - 0 159 - 0 173 - 0 508 - 0
10 Gauss, Rileigh (Austin D11) (410) 177 - 2 147 - 0 165 - 3 489 - 5
11 Keel, Liam (Austin D11) (414) 177 - 2 138 - 1 173 - 2 488 - 5
12 Fielder, Regan (Austin D11) (408) 172 - 3 145 - 0 161 - 1 478 - 4
13 Peters, Brant (Jackson D11) (416) 180 - 2 135 - 0 162 - 0 477 - 2
14 Lister, Callie (Austin D11) (413) 161 - 1 140 - 1 151 - 2 452 - 4
15 Evans, Gunner (Calhoun D11) (418) 177 - 2 112 - 0 136 - 0 425 - 2
16 Fagg, Abbie (Goliad D11) (434) 164 - 0 121 - 0 130 - 0 415 - 0
17 Pilkington, John Paul (Goliad D11) (445) 140 - 1 48 - 0 82 - 0 270 - 1

5/2/24, 9:48 AM District 11 4-H Smallbore Match: Individual - Senior

https://www.orionresults.com/team/EventResultDisplay.aspx?MatchID=1.2195.2024042413160060.0&SubKey=58280336&Alpha=true 1/1
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District 11 4-H Smallbore Match
Team - Senior
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
1 AC SR Bold Bob Rosses 576 - 18 508 - 3 567 - 15 1651 - 36

Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (407) 195 - 10 182 - 1 185 - 3 562 - 14
Forrester, Jake (Austin D11) (406) 188 - 5 167 - 0 193 - 9 548 - 14
Svinky, Brady (Austin D11) (409) 193 - 3 159 - 2 189 - 3 541 - 8
Smith, Nadalli (Austin D11) (412) 183 - 3 154 - 0 178 - 4 515 - 7

2 Victoria High Octane Squatters 565 - 17 513 - 5 532 - 9 1610 - 31
Kuykendall, Bethany (Victoria D11) (401) 190 - 5 177 - 2 185 - 3 552 - 10
Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405) 187 - 7 172 - 1 177 - 4 536 - 12
Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (404) 188 - 5 164 - 2 170 - 2 522 - 9

3 Jackson Los Chicarrones 542 - 7 440 - 1 511 - 1 1493 - 9
Sommerfeld, Olivia (Jackson D11) (417) 186 - 5 146 - 1 176 - 1 508 - 7
Sommerfeld, Austin (Jackson D11) (415) 176 - 0 159 - 0 173 - 0 508 - 0
Peters, Brant (Jackson D11) (416) 180 - 2 135 - 0 162 - 0 477 - 2

4 AC SR Reigning Rembrandts 526 - 7 432 - 1 499 - 6 1455 - 14
Gauss, Rileigh (Austin D11) (410) 177 - 2 147 - 0 165 - 3 489 - 5
Keel, Liam (Austin D11) (414) 177 - 2 138 - 1 173 - 2 488 - 5
Fielder, Regan (Austin D11) (408) 172 - 3 145 - 0 161 - 1 478 - 4
Lister, Callie (Austin D11) (413) 161 - 1 140 - 1 151 - 2 452 - 4

5/2/24, 9:49 AM District 11 4-H Smallbore Match: Team - Senior

https://www.orionresults.com/team/EventResultDisplay.aspx?MatchID=1.2195.2024042413160060.0&SubKey=920976&Alpha=true 1/1
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